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First Name
Tim
Aaron
Josh
Makenzie
Sheena
Kimberly
Michelle
Dillon
Chris
Amanda
Eve
Laurel
Jeri
Frans
Michael
casey
Madeline
Christopher
Elyzabeth
Marcia
Kit
Sharon
Tamara
David
Alan
Jeanna
Tara
Jaime
Nissi
mary ann
Andre
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Last Name
Stapp
Troia
Lane
Patten
Braulick
Simmons
Heart
Loan
Broders
Smith
Lacivita
Hoops
Ahrens

Pieter Van Veen

Vasquez
lunstrum
Loan
Huff
Jacobs
LeFevre
Shuman
Price
Huff
Fyke
Burns
Sherbondy
Brown
Keller
Scholl
whedon
Zeh

Run For Your Life 2016
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
121
122
114
117
102
126
107
131
103
120
113
108
101
129
123
116
130
110
111
115
128
127
109
106
105
119
104
112
118
124
125

Place
Div
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 14-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
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Place
Gender

[

©C O O~NOOONOOOUOUDAADBDWNEWN

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:31:15.573
1:36:14.670
1:38:47.923
1:40:04.535
1:40:53.044
1:48:01.062
1:50:12.576
1:51:06.326
1:51:40.560
1:52:01.186
1:53:25.300
1:54:11.860
2:00:55.130
2:03:13.518
2:03:50.436
2:04:37.283
2:06:48.455
2:08:08.265
2:22:27.419
2:24:24.995
2:27:05.982
2:27:06.001
2:28:23.820
2:37:02.012
2:55:16.392
3:21:15.344

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:31:19.166
1:36:21.784
1:38:53.180
1:40:08.955
1:40:59.262
1:48:05.520
1:50:16.699
1:51:14.280
1:51:45.078
1:52:08.140
1:53:31.636
1:54:15.347
2:01:01.267
2:03:18.438
2:03:56.178
2:04:43.398
2:06:56.851
2:08:16.090
2:22:35.599
2:24:30.325
2:27:11.967
2:27:11.839
2:28:31.721
2:37:08.646
2:55:25.100
3:21:24.703
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Run For Your Life 2016
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
121
122
114
131
103
129
123
116
110
106
105
125

Place

Div Division
- Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 20-29
2  Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age40-49
5 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
1 Age50-59
DNS Age 50-59
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Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:31:15.573
1:36:14.670
1:38:47.923
1:51:06.326
1:51:40.560
2:03:13.518
2:03:50.436
2:04:37.283
2:08:08.265
2:37:02.012
2:55:16.392

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:31:19.166
1:36:21.784
1:38:53.180
1:51:14.280
1:51:45.078
2:03:18.438
2:03:56.178
2:04:43.398
2:08:16.090
2:37:08.646
2:55:25.100
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA

N

»

10
11
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Makenzie
Sheena
Kimberly
Michelle
Amanda
Eve
Laurel
Jeri
Madeline
Elyzabeth
Marcia
Kit
Sharon
Tamara
Jeanna
Tara
Jaime
Nissi
mary ann

Patten
Braulick
Simmons
Heart
Smith
Lacivita
Hoops
Ahrens
Loan
Jacobs
LeFevre
Shuman
Price
Huff
Sherbondy
Brown
Keller
Scholl
whedon

Run For Your Life 2016
Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
117
102
126
107
120
113
108
101
130
111
115
128
127
109
119
104
112
118
124

Place
Div
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Division

Age 14-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
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Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

el e o el
O wWNERO

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Chip Time
1:40:04.535
1:40:53.044
1:48:01.062
1:50:12.576
1:52:01.186
1:53:25.300
1:54:11.860
2:00:55.130
2:06:48.455
2:22:27.419
2:24:24.995
2:27:05.982
2:27:06.001
2:28:23.820
3:21:15.344

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:40:08.955
1:40:59.262
1:48:05.520
1:50:16.699
1:52:08.140
1:53:31.636
1:54:15.347
2:01:01.267
2:06:56.851
2:22:35.599
2:24:30.325
2:27:11.967
2:27:11.839
2:28:31.721
3:21:24.703
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Run For Your Life 2016
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14-19 - F Makenzie Patten 117 4 1 1:40:04.535 1:40:08.955
Age 20-29 1 F Michelle Heart 107 7 4 1:50:12.576 1:50:16.699
Age 20-29 2 F Amanda Smith 120 10 5 1:52:01.186 1:52:08.140
Age 20-29 3 F Laurel Hoops 108 12 7 1:54:11.860 1:54:15.347
Age 20-29 4 F Madeline Loan 130 17 9 2:06:48.455 2:06:56.851
Age 20-29 DNS F Tara Brown 104 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Nissi Scholl 118 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 M Josh Lane 114 3 3 1:38:47.923 1:38:53.180
Age 20-29 2 M Dillon Loan 131 8 4 1:51:06.326 1:51:14.280
Age 30-39 1 F Sheena Braulick 102 5 2 1:40:53.044 1:40:59.262
Age 30-39 2 F Kimberly Simmons 126 6 3 1:48:01.062 1:48:05.520
Age 30-39 3 F Elyzabeth ~ Jacobs 111 19 10 2:22:27.419 2:22:35.599
Age 30-39 4 F Tamara Huff 109 23 14 2:28:23.820 2:28:31.721
Age 30-39 5 F Jeanna Sherbondy 119 26 15 3:21:15.344 3:21:24.703
Age 30-39 DNS F Jaime Keller 112 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 M Aaron Troia 122 2 2 1:36:14.670 1:36:21.784
Age 30-39 2 M Chris Broders 103 9 5 1:51:40.560 1:51:45.078
Age 30-39 3 M Frans Pieter Van Veen 129 14 6 2:03:13.518 2:03:18.438
Age 30-39 4 M Michael Vasquez 123 15 7 2:03:50.436 2:03:56.178
Age 30-39 5 M Christopher Huff 110 18 9 2:08:08.265 2:08:16.090
Age 40-49 1 F Eve Lacivita 113 11 6 1:53:25.300 1:53:31.636
Age 40-49 2 F Jeri Ahrens 101 13 8 2:00:55.130 2:01:01.267
Age 40-49 DNS F mary ann whedon 124 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - M Tim Stapp 121 1 1 1:31:15.573 1:31:19.166
Age 40-49 1 M casey lunstrum 116 16 8 2:04:37.283 2:04:43.398
www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/6/2016 Page 1 of 2



Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
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Place
Div

Run For Your Life 2016
Half Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
F Kit Shuman 128
F Sharon Price 127
M Alan Burns 105
M Andre Zeh 125
F Marcia LeFevre 115
M David Fyke 106
8/6/2016

Place

OA Masters Gender

21
22

25
DNS

20

24

Place

Place

12

13

11
DNS

11

10

Chip Time

2:27:05.982
2:27:06.001

2:55:16.392
00:00.000

2:24:24.995

2:37:02.012

Gun Time

2:27:11.967
2:27:11.839

2:55:25.100
00:00.000

2:24:30.325

2:37:08.646
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11
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17
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22
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Jeri
Sheena
Chris
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Alan
David
Michelle
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Christopher
Tamara
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Eve

Josh
Marcia
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Madeline
casey
Makenzie
Frans
Sharon
Nissi
Jeanna
Kit
Kimberly
Amanda
Tim
Aaron
Michael
mary ann
Andre
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Last Name
Ahrens
Braulick
Broders
Brown
Burns
Fyke
Heart
Hoops
Huff
Huff
Jacobs
Keller
Lacivita
Lane
LeFevre
Loan
Loan
lunstrum
Patten

Pieter Van Veen
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Scholl
Sherbondy
Shuman
Simmons
Smith
Stapp
Troia
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whedon
Zeh

Run For Your Life 2016
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
110
109
111
112
113
114
115
131
130
116
117
129
127
118
119
128
126
120
121
122
123
124
125
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Div
2
1
2
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DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 14-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
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Place
Gender
8
2
5
DNS
11
10
4
7
9
14

DNS
DNS

Gender
F

[
M
[
M
M
E
=
M
=
E
=
E
M
E
M
E
M
E
M
E
=
E
E
E
E
M
M
M
E
M

Chip Time
2:00:55.130
1:40:53.044
1:51:40.560

00:00.000
2:55:16.392
2:37:02.012
1:50:12.576
1:54:11.860
2:08:08.265
2:28:23.820
2:22:27.419

00:00.000
1:53:25.300
1:38:47.923
2:24:24.995
1:51:06.326
2:06:48.455
2:04:37.283
1:40:04.535
2:03:13.518
2:27:06.001

00:00.000
3:21:15.344
2:27:05.982
1:48:01.062
1:52:01.186
1:31:15.573
1:36:14.670
2:03:50.436

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:01:01.267
1:40:59.262
1:51:45.078
00:00.000
2:55:25.100
2:37:08.646
1:50:16.699
1:54:15.347
2:08:16.090
2:28:31.721
2:22:35.599
00:00.000
1:53:31.636
1:38:53.180
2:24:30.325
1:51:14.280
2:06:56.851
2:04:43.398
1:40:08.955
2:03:18.438
2:27:11.839
00:00.000
3:21:24.703
2:27:11.967
1:48:05.520
1:52:08.140
1:31:19.166
1:36:21.784
2:03:56.178
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Uhl Albert
2 Joseph Madril
3  Amy Abrew
4  Megan Wilson
5 Allison Roberts
6 Alysa Kaiser
7 Tammy Hohenleitner
8 Carlo Moreno
9 Richard Shelvock
10 Tiffany Evans
11 Patirck Grimm
12 Dan Emerson
13 Belinda Wilson
14  Clinton Hoops
15 Heather Lyons
16 Susan Ayers
17 Ashlee Troia

18 Erica Yager
19 Perry Colton
20 Heather Ellsworth
DNS Nick O'Leary

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Run For Your Life 2016

Place
Bib Masters
202
220
201
217
213
209
207
211
214
206
223
205
216
208
210
203
215
218
222
204
212

10K
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
1 Age14-19
1 Age40-49
1 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
2 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
1 Age50-59
2

3

2

3

4

2

5

N

=

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
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Place
Gender

O©CoO~N~NOOUODWOOAODMWNEDNEPRE

= ol
N PR o
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Gender
M

M
=
[
=
=
E
M
M
=
M
M
E
M
E
=
E
=
M
=
M

Chip Time
39:40.732
45:08.727
45:37.707
49:07.225
51:30.053
55:01.897
55:03.496
56:11.771
56:20.045
57:12.057
57:25.895
57:35.991

1:02:19.882

1:04:58.899
1:06:50.131
1:09:09.641
1:11:42.801
1:11:42.938
1:12:51.243
1:19:04.410

00:00.000

Gun Time
39:42.384
45:11.279
45:39.819
49:08.854
51:36.840
55:04.846
55:05.845
56:16.510
56:23.234
57:18.501
57:31.410
57:40.115

1:02:26.326

1:05:01.274
1:06:57.606
1:09:16.806
1:11:47.388
1:11:46.939
1:12:56.786
1:19:10.975

00:00.000
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Run For Your Life 2016
10K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Uuhl Albert 202 - Age 40-49 1 M 39:40.732  39:42.384
2 Joseph Madril 220 1 Age40-49 2 M 45:08.727 45:11.279
8 Carlo Moreno 211 1 Age 30-39 3 M 56:11.771 56:16.510
9 Richard Shelvock 214 1 Age50-59 4 M 56:20.045 56:23.234
11 Patirck Grimm 223 2  Age 40-49 5 M 57:25.895 57:31.410
12 Dan Emerson 205 1 Age 60-69 6 M 57:35.991 57:40.115
14  Clinton Hoops 208 2 Age 60-69 7 M 1:04:58.899 1:05:01.274
19 Pery Colton 222 2 Age 50-59 8 M 1:12:51.243 1:12:56.786
DNS Nick O'Leary 212 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/6/2016 Page 1 of 1



Place
OA First Name Last Name
3  Amy Abrew
4  Megan Wilson
5 Allison Roberts
6 Alysa Kaiser
7 Tammy Hohenleitner
10 Tiffany Evans
13 Belinda Wilson
15 Heather Lyons
16 Susan Ayers
17 Ashlee Troia
18 Erica Yager
20 Heather Ellsworth
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Run For Your Life 2016

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
201
217
213
209
207
206
216
210
203
215
218
204

10K

Place
Div Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 14-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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Place
Gender

[
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Gender
F

MTMTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
45:37.707
49:07.225
51:30.053
55:01.897
55:03.496
57:12.057

1:02:19.882

1:06:50.131
1:09:09.641
1:11:42.801
1:11:42.938
1:19:04.410

Gun Time
45:39.819
49:08.854
51:36.840
55:04.846
55:05.845
57:18.501

1:02:26.326

1:06:57.606
1:09:16.806
1:11:47.388
1:11:46.939
1:19:10.975
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Division
Age 14-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
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Run For Your Life 2016

10K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

=

m T

B e e A e
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Alysa

Megan
Susan
Ashlee

Allison
Tiffany
Heather
Erica
Heather

Carlo
Nick

Amy
Tammy

uhl
Joseph
Patirck

Belinda

Richard
Perry

Dan
Clinton

Kaiser

Wilson
Ayers
Troia

Roberts
Evans
Lyons
Yager
Ellsworth

Moreno
O'Leary

Abrew

209

217
203
215

213
206
210
218
204

211
212

201

Hohenleitner 207

Albert
Madril
Grimm

Wilson

Shelvock
Colton

Emerson
Hoops

202
220
223
216

214
222

205
208

8/6/2016

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
6 4
4 2
16 9
17 10
5 3
10 6
15 8
18 11
20 12
8 3
DNS DNS

3 1

7 5

1 1

2 2
11 5
13 7

9 4
19 8
12 6
14 7

Chip Time
55:01.897

49:07.225
1:09:09.641
1:11:42.801

51:30.053
57:12.057
1:06:50.131
1:11:42.938
1:19:04.410

56:11.771
00:00.000

45:37.707
55:03.496

39:40.732
45:08.727
57:25.895
1:02:19.882

56:20.045
1:12:51.243

57:35.991
1:04:58.899

Gun Time
55:04.846

49:08.854
1:09:16.806
1:11:47.388

51:36.840
57:18.501
1:06:57.606
1:11:46.939
1:19:10.975

56:16.510
00:00.000

45:39.819
55:05.845

39:42.384
45:11.279
57:31.410
1:02:26.326

56:23.234
1:12:56.786

57:40.115
1:05:01.274
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Run For Your Life 2016
10K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Amy Abrew 201 Age 40-49 1 F 45:37.707  45:39.819
uhl Albert 202 - Age 40-49 1 M 39:40.732  39:42.384
Susan Ayers 203 2 Age 20-29 9 F 1:09:09.641 1:09:16.806
Perry Colton 222 2 Age 50-59 8 M 1:12:51.243 1:12:56.786
Heather Ellsworth 204 5 Age 30-39 12 F 1:19:04.410 1:19:10.975
Dan Emerson 205 1 Age 60-69 6 M 57:35.991 57:40.115
Tiffany Evans 206 2 Age 30-39 6 F 57:12.057 57:18.501
Patirck Grimm 223 2 Age 40-49 5 M 57:25.895 57:31.410
Tammy Hohenleitner 207 1 Age 40-49 5 F 55:03.496 55:05.845
Clinton Hoops 208 2 Age 60-69 7 M 1:04:58.899 1:05:01.274
Alysa Kaiser 209 1 Age 14-19 4 F 55:01.897 55:04.846
Heather Lyons 210 3  Age 30-39 8 F 1:06:50.131 1:06:57.606
Joseph Madril 220 1 Age 40-49 2 M 45:08.727 45:11.279
Carlo Moreno 211 1 Age 30-39 3 M 56:11.771 56:16.510
Nick O'Leary 212 NS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
Allison Roberts 213 1 Age 30-39 3 F 51:30.053 51:36.840
Richard Shelvock 214 1 Age50-59 4 M 56:20.045 56:23.234
Ashlee Troia 215 3 Age 20-29 10 F 1:11:42.801 1:11:47.388
Belinda Wilson 216 1 Age50-59 7 F 1:02:19.882 1:02:26.326
Megan Wilson 217 1 Age 20-29 2 F 49:07.225 49:08.854
Erica Yager 218 4  Age 30-39 11 F 1:11:42.938 1:11:46.939
www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/6/2016 Page 1 of 1



Run For Your Life 2016
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Kyler Waddell 316 - Age 14-19 1 M 17:32.192 17:32.192
2  Cherie Wyatt 318 - Age 30-39 1 F 22:42.961 22:50.336
3  Matthew Carroll 303 1 Age 30-39 2 M 23:39.843 23:41.388
4 Ann Braley 328 1 Age 40-49 2 F 23:43.827 23:46.349
5 Samuel Parry 314 2 Age 30-39 3 M 24:42.292 24:46.297
6 Amy Little 329 2 Age 40-49 3 F 25:50.317 25:55.643
7 Nikki Wade 317 1 Age 30-39 4 F 25:50.414 25:55.847
8 Jordyn Oldenburg 313 1 Age 13 & Under 5 F 26:04.732 26:11.315
9 Janelle Oberbilig 311 1 Age50-59 6 F 26:07.397 26:11.803
10 Perry Oldenburg 312 1 Age50-59 4 M 26:15.721 26:21.980
11 Kristi Reynolds 325 3 Age 40-49 7 F 26:16.744 26:23.037
12 Lisa Donnellon 320 2 Age 30-39 8 F 26:22.708 26:25.357
13 Patrick Donnellon 319 3 Age 30-39 5 M 26:23.448 26:25.468
14 Mark Hinson 326 2 Age 50-59 6 M 26:42.438 26:48.986
15 Sandra Braley 327 2  Age 50-59 9 F 28:16.741 28:58.771
16 Robyn Foust 305 3  Age 50-59 10 F 30:39.543 30:43.059
17  Mitchel Davis 304 1 Age 40-49 7 M 30:52.860 30:59.254
18 Balt Aguilar 301 2  Age 40-49 8 M 31:35.198 31:38.709
19 Amy Jones 306 3  Age 30-39 11 F 31:35.471 31:38.748
20 Greg Reitman 315 3  Age 50-59 9 M 32:30.482 32:35.748
21 Laura Neault 307 4  Age 50-59 12 F 33:46.529 33:55.276
22 George Neault 309 1 Age 13 & Under 10 M 33:46.647 33:55.280
23 Dan Neault 308 4  Age 50-59 11 M 34:26.219 34:33.981
24  Patricia Neault 310 2 Age 13 & Under 13 F 34:26.282 34:34.060
25 Dawn Fink 321 4 Age 40-49 14 F 48:19.609 48:24.751
26 Lisa Galane 219 5 Age 50-59 15 F 48:19.857 48:25.028
27 Damiel Ayers 324 5 Age 50-59 12 M 51:30.647 51:39.027
28 Tracy Ayers 322 6 Age50-59 16 F 51:30.908 51:39.123
DNS Laura Carroll 302 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Justin Ayers 323 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

[

Kyler
Matthew
5 Samuel
10 Perry
13 Patrick
14 Mark
17  Mitchel
18 Balt
20 Greg
22 George
23 Dan
27 Damiel
DNS Justin

w

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Waddell
Carroll
Parry
Oldenburg
Donnellon
Hinson
Davis
Aguilar
Reitman
Neault
Neault
Ayers
Ayers

Run For Your Life 2016

Place
Bib Masters
316
303
314
312
319
326
304
301
315
309
308
324
323

5K
Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
- Age 14-19
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
3 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
1 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
1 Age 13 & Under
4  Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29

8/6/2016

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WN

10

11

12
DNS

=TI L

17:32.192
23:39.843
24:42.292
26:15.721
26:23.448
26:42.438
30:52.860
31:35.198
32:30.482
33:46.647
34:26.219
51:30.647
00:00.000

Gun Time
17:32.192
23:41.388
24:46.297
26:21.980
26:25.468
26:48.986
30:59.254
31:38.709
32:35.748
33:55.280
34:33.981
51:39.027
00:00.000
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Place
OA
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16
19
21
24
25
26
28
DNS

Run For Your Life 2016
5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place

First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division

Cherie Wyatt 318 - Age 30-39

Ann Braley 328 1 Age 40-49

Amy Little 329 2 Age 40-49

NikKki Wade 317 1 Age 30-39
Jordyn Oldenburg 313 1 Age 13 & Under
Janelle Oberbillig 311 1 Age 50-59

Kristi Reynolds 325 3  Age 40-49

Lisa Donnellon 320 2  Age 30-39
Sandra Braley 327 2 Age50-59
Robyn Foust 305 3 Age 50-59

Amy Jones 306 3  Age 30-39
Laura Neault 307 4  Age 50-59
Patricia Neault 310 2 Age 13 & Under
Dawn Fink 321 4  Age 40-49

Lisa Galane 219 5 Age50-59
Tracy Ayers 322 6 Age 50-59
Laura Carroll 302 DNS Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/6/2016

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

e
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DNS

=

TMTMT T TTTTTTTTTTTTT

22:42.961
23:43.827
25:50.317
25:50.414
26:04.732
26:07.397
26:16.744
26:22.708
28:16.741
30:39.543
31:35.471
33:46.529
34:26.282
48:19.609
48:19.857
51:30.908
00:00.000

Gun Time
22:50.336
23:46.349
25:55.643
25:55.847
26:11.315
26:11.803
26:23.037
26:25.357
28:58.771
30:43.059
31:38.748
33:55.276
34:34.060
48:24.751
48:25.028
51:39.123
00:00.000
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Run For Your Life 2016
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div  Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Age 13 & Under 1 F Jordyn Oldenburg 313 8 5 26:04.732
Age 13 & Under 2 F Patricia Neault 310 24 13 34:26.282
Age 13 & Under 1 M George Neault 309 22 10 33:46.647
Age 14-19 - M Kyler Waddell 316 1 1 17:32.192
Age 20-29 DNS M Justin Ayers 323 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 - F Cherie Wyatt 318 2 1 22:42.961
Age 30-39 1 F Nikki Wade 317 7 4 25:50.414
Age 30-39 2 F Lisa Donnellon 320 12 8 26:22.708
Age 30-39 3 F Amy Jones 306 19 11 31:35.471
Age 30-39 DNS F Laura Carroll 302 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 M Matthew Carroll 303 3 2 23:39.843
Age 30-39 2 M Samuel Parry 314 5 3 24:42.292
Age 30-39 3 M Patrick Donnellon 319 13 5 26:23.448
Age 40-49 1 F Ann Braley 328 4 2 23:43.827
Age 40-49 2 F Amy Little 329 6 3 25:50.317
Age 40-49 3 F Kristi Reynolds 325 11 7 26:16.744
Age 40-49 4 F Dawn Fink 321 25 14 48:19.609
Age 40-49 1 M Mitchel Davis 304 17 7 30:52.860
Age 40-49 2 M Balt Aguilar 301 18 8 31:35.198
Age 50-59 1 F Janelle Oberbilig 311 9 6 26:07.397
Age 50-59 2 F Sandra Braley 327 15 9 28:16.741
Age 50-59 3 F Robyn Foust 305 16 10 30:39.543
Age 50-59 4 F Laura Neault 307 21 12 33:46.529
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Gun Time
26:11.315
34:34.060

33:55.280

17:32.192

00:00.000

22:50.336
25:55.847
26:25.357
31:38.748
00:00.000

23:41.388
24:46.297
26:25.468

23:46.349
25:55.643
26:23.037
48:24.751

30:59.254
31:38.709

26:11.803
28:58.771
30:43.059
33:55.276
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Division
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
5
6

a b wnNBE

Run For Your Life 2016

Group Results

5K

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
Galane 219

=
F

=L L

Lisa
Tracy

Perry
Mark
Greg
Dan
Damiel

Ayers

322

Oldenburg 312

Hinson 326
Reitman 315
Neault 308
Ayers 324
8/6/2016

Place

OA
26
28

10
14
20
23
27

Place Place
Masters Gender

15
16

el o
SRhoos

Chip Time

48:19.857
51:30.908

26:15.721
26:42.438
32:30.482
34:26.219
51:30.647

Gun Time
48:25.028
51:39.123

26:21.980
26:48.986
32:35.748
34:33.981
51:39.027
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Run For Your Life 2016
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
18 Balt Aguilar 301 2 Age 40-49 8 M 31:35.198
27 Damiel Ayers 324 5 Age 50-59 12 M 51:30.647
DNS Justin Ayers 323 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000
28 Tracy Ayers 322 6 Age 50-59 16 F 51:30.908
4  Ann Braley 328 1 Age 40-49 2 F 23:43.827
15 Sandra Braley 327 2  Age 50-59 9 F 28:16.741
DNS Laura Carroll 302 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
3  Matthew Carroll 303 1 Age 30-39 2 M 23:39.843
17  Mitchel Davis 304 1 Age 40-49 7 M 30:52.860
12 Lisa Donnellon 320 2  Age 30-39 8 F 26:22.708
13 Patrick Donnellon 319 3  Age 30-39 5 M 26:23.448
25 Dawn Fink 321 4  Age 40-49 14 F 48:19.609
16 Robyn Foust 305 3  Age 50-59 10 F 30:39.543
26 Lisa Galane 219 5 Age 50-59 15 F 48:19.857
14 Mark Hinson 326 2  Age 50-59 6 M 26:42.438
19 Amy Jones 306 3  Age 30-39 11 F 31:35.471
6 Amy Little 329 2 Age 40-49 3 F 25:50.317
23 Dan Neault 308 4  Age 50-59 11 M 34:26.219
22 George Neault 309 1 Age 13 & Under 10 M 33:46.647
21 Laura Neault 307 4  Age 50-59 12 F 33:46.529
24  Patricia Neault 310 2 Age 13 & Under 13 F 34:26.282
9 Janelle Oberbillig 311 1 Age50-59 6 F 26:07.397
8 Jordyn Oldenburg 313 1 Age 13 & Under 5 F 26:04.732
10 Perry Oldenburg 312 1 Age50-59 4 M 26:15.721
5 Samuel Parry 314 2 Age 30-39 3 M 24:42.292
20 Greg Reitman 315 3  Age 50-59 9 M 32:30.482
11  Kiristi Reynolds 325 3 Age 40-49 7 F 26:16.744
1 Kyler Waddell 316 - Age 14-19 1 M 17:32.192
7 Nikki Wade 317 1 Age 30-39 4 F 25:50.414
2  Cherie Wyatt 318 - Age 30-39 1 F 22:42.961
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Gun Time
31:38.709
51:39.027
00:00.000
51:39.123
23:46.349
28:58.771
00:00.000
23:41.388
30:59.254
26:25.357
26:25.468
48:24.751
30:43.059
48:25.028
26:48.986
31:38.748
25:55.643
34:33.981
33:55.280
33:55.276
34:34.060
26:11.803
26:11.315
26:21.980
24:46.297
32:35.748
26:23.037
17:32.192
25:55.847
22:50.336
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